

## Pachet plante

I.D.: 55613038

---

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	03121100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.206,47 RON - 1.206,47 RON

---

Descriere: 7030640 PAMANT PENTRU CONIFERE 40L COMPO 1 BUC 29,91 29,91 19 5,68 7028185  
GAROFITE DIANTHUS CARYOPHYLLUS D10,5CM 45 BUC 10,64 478,9 9 43,1 7059715 PRIMULA  
D9CM 2554 35 BUC 2,74 96,01 9 8,64 7028241 TAGETES PATULA D9CM 36 BUC 2,42 87,19 9  
7,85 7033698 BUTASI MUSCATE VILLE DE PARIS PACK 10BUC 6 BUC 19,11 114,66 9 10,32  
7056983 BUTASI MUSCATE FLORI DREPTE PACK 10BUC 6 BUC 24,1 144,61 9 13,01 7045253  
CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII AUREA H60-80 2 BUC 83,7 167,39 9 15,07 7020755 THUJA  
OCCIDENTALIS SMARAGD H80-100CM 3 BUC 29,27 87,8 9 7,9

---